DATASHEET
The Abaco Systems RCEI-715A is an
intelligent, high-density, Type II PC Card
(PCMCIA) interface that provides up to
12 fully independent ARINC 429/575
channels, along with up to 4 bi-directional
avionics level I/O discretes. Features
include programmable data rates and parity,

WE INNOVATE. WE DELIVER. YOU SUCCEED.
03/16 A-DS-936B
Ordering information
RCEI-715A-22	� ARINC 429 PCMCIA card with 2 RX, 2 TX channels; no discretes, ROHS compliant,
card with RCONCEI-715A cable
RCEI-715A-42	� ARINC 429 PCMCIA card with 4 RX, 2 TX channels; 1 Bi-Directional discretes,
ROHS compliant, card with RCONCEI-715A cable
RCEI-715A-44	� ARINC 429 PCMCIA card with 4 RX, 4 TX channels; 4 Bi-Directional discretes,
ROHS compliant, card with RCONCEI-715A cable
RCEI-715A-84	� ARINC 429 PCMCIA card with 8 RX, 4 TX channels; 4 Bi-Directional discretes,
ROHS compliant, card with RCONCEI-715A cable
RCEI-715A-M	� PCMCIA card with 2 RX, 2 TX channels OF ARINC 429; 1 RX, 1 TX of either ARINC
717 HBP/ BPRZ or CSDB; 1 RX of ARINC 561 6-wire; 4 Bi-Directional discretes, card
with RCONCEI-715A CABLE, ROHS compliant
BTA-R715A-44	� ARINC 429 Bus Analyzer bundle (Includes RCEI-715A-44 hardware and BT-ARINC
software)